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Praha - Zlatá Praha Junior Open 25.06.2021
Last update 26.06.2021 19:05:41

Pairings/Results
Round 7 on 2021/06/25 at 12:45

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.

1 7             Veny Jaume 1239 4½ ½ - ½ 5 Štogr Viktor 1510             1

2 5             Pešek Antonín 1261 4½ ½ - ½ 5 Perkner Vít 1249             6

3 2             Rous Dominik 1446 4 1 - 0 4 Novák Ondřej 1071             10

4 18             Fadrný Jáchym 0 4 0 - 1 4 Sboev Kirill 1230             8

5 4             Pásek Josef 1312 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Langr Aleš 1379             3

6 9             Martínek Denis 1093 3 1 - 0 3 Školoud Josef 0             23

7 16             Čížek Filip 0 3 1 - 0 3 Mojžíšová Barbora 0             21

8 13             Dubský Lukáš 1098 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Mezera Antonín 1159             12

9 14             Remizov Artem 1062 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Golec Adam 0             20

10 22             Rosiar Lukáš 0 2½ 0 - 1 2 Fadrný Jonáš 0             19

11 25             Tarielašvili Kira 0 2 1 - 0 2 Školoud Natanael 0             24

12 11             Chloupková Bára 1193 2 0 - 1 1 Mauric Jan 1001             15

13 17             Dorey Alex 0 1½ 1 bye
Round 6 on 2021/06/25 at 12:10

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.

1 1             Štogr Viktor 1510 4 1 - 0 4 Sboev Kirill 1230             8

2 6             Perkner Vít 1249 4 1 - 0 4 Rous Dominik 1446             2

3 5             Pešek Antonín 1261 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Pásek Josef 1312             4

4 7             Veny Jaume 1239 3½ 1 - 0 3 Martínek Denis 1093             9

5 10             Novák Ondřej 1071 3 1 - 0 3 Čížek Filip 0             16

6 20             Golec Adam 0 2½ 0 - 1 3 Fadrný Jáchym 0             18

7 3             Langr Aleš 1379 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Rosiar Lukáš 0             22

8 23             Školoud Josef 0 2 1 - 0 2 Fadrný Jonáš 0             19

9 21             Mojžíšová Barbora 0 2 1 - 0 2 Školoud Natanael 0             24

10 12             Mezera Antonín 1159 1½ 1 - 0 2 Tarielašvili Kira 0             25

11 17             Dorey Alex 0 1½ 0 - 1 1½ Dubský Lukáš 1098             13

12 15             Mauric Jan 1001 1 0 - 1 1½ Remizov Artem 1062             14

13 11             Chloupková Bára 1193 1 1 bye
Round 5 on 2021/06/25 at 11:35

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.

1 2             Rous Dominik 1446 3½ ½ - ½ 3 Veny Jaume 1239             7

2 5             Pešek Antonín 1261 3½ 0 - 1 3 Štogr Viktor 1510             1

3 6             Perkner Vít 1249 3 1 - 0 3 Martínek Denis 1093             9

4 8             Sboev Kirill 1230 3 1 - 0 2½ Langr Aleš 1379             3

5 4             Pásek Josef 1312 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Rosiar Lukáš 0             22

6 19             Fadrný Jonáš 0 2 0 - 1 2 Novák Ondřej 1071             10

7 16             Čížek Filip 0 2 1 - 0 2 Školoud Josef 0             23

8 24             Školoud Natanael 0 2 0 - 1 2 Fadrný Jáchym 0             18

9 13             Dubský Lukáš 1098 1½ 0 - 1 1½ Golec Adam 0             20

10 21             Mojžíšová Barbora 0 1 1 - 0 1 Chloupková Bára 1193             11

11 14             Remizov Artem 1062 1 ½ - ½ 1 Dorey Alex 0             17
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12 25             Tarielašvili Kira 0 1 1 - 0 1 Mauric Jan 1001             15

13 12             Mezera Antonín 1159 ½ 1 bye
Round 4 on 2021/06/25 at 11:00

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.

1 1             Štogr Viktor 1510 3 0 - 1 2½ Rous Dominik 1446             2

2 3             Langr Aleš 1379 2½ 0 - 1 2½ Pešek Antonín 1261             5

3 7             Veny Jaume 1239 2½ ½ - ½ 2 Pásek Josef 1312             4

4 16             Čížek Filip 0 2 0 - 1 2 Perkner Vít 1249             6

5 23             Školoud Josef 0 2 0 - 1 2 Sboev Kirill 1230             8

6 9             Martínek Denis 1093 2 1 - 0 1½ Dubský Lukáš 1098             13

7 22             Rosiar Lukáš 0 1½ 1 - 0 1½ Golec Adam 0             20

8 10             Novák Ondřej 1071 1 1 - 0 1 Mojžíšová Barbora 0             21

9 19             Fadrný Jonáš 0 1 1 - 0 1 Remizov Artem 1062             14

10 17             Dorey Alex 0 1 0 - 1 1 Školoud Natanael 0             24

11 18             Fadrný Jáchym 0 1 1 - 0 1 Tarielašvili Kira 0             25

12 12             Mezera Antonín 1159 ½ 0 - 1 0 Chloupková Bára 1193             11

13 15             Mauric Jan 1001 0 1 bye
Round 3 on 2021/06/25 at 10:25

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.

1 4             Pásek Josef 1312 2 0 - 1 2 Štogr Viktor 1510             1

2 2             Rous Dominik 1446 2 ½ - ½ 2 Pešek Antonín 1261             5

3 20             Golec Adam 0 1½ 0 - 1 1½ Langr Aleš 1379             3

4 13             Dubský Lukáš 1098 1½ 0 - 1 1½ Veny Jaume 1239             7

5 6             Perkner Vít 1249 1 1 - 0 1 Fadrný Jáchym 0             18

6 24             Školoud Natanael 0 1 0 - 1 1 Sboev Kirill 1230             8

7 9             Martínek Denis 1093 1 1 - 0 1 Fadrný Jonáš 0             19

8 14             Remizov Artem 1062 1 0 - 1 1 Školoud Josef 0             23

9 25             Tarielašvili Kira 0 1 0 - 1 1 Čížek Filip 0             16

10 22             Rosiar Lukáš 0 1 ½ - ½ 0 Mezera Antonín 1159             12

11 15             Mauric Jan 1001 0 0 - 1 0 Novák Ondřej 1071             10

12 11             Chloupková Bára 1193 0 0 - 1 0 Dorey Alex 0             17

13 21             Mojžíšová Barbora 0 0 1 bye
Round 2 on 2021/06/25 at 09:50

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.

1 1             Štogr Viktor 1510 1 1 - 0 1 Perkner Vít 1249             6

2 8             Sboev Kirill 1230 1 0 - 1 1 Rous Dominik 1446             2

3 3             Langr Aleš 1379 1 ½ - ½ 1 Dubský Lukáš 1098             13

4 23             Školoud Josef 0 1 0 - 1 1 Pásek Josef 1312             4

5 5             Pešek Antonín 1261 1 1 - 0 1 Rosiar Lukáš 0             22

6 7             Veny Jaume 1239 ½ 1 - 0 1 Školoud Natanael 0             24

7 10             Novák Ondřej 1071 0 0 - 1 ½ Golec Adam 0             20

8 17             Dorey Alex 0 0 0 - 1 0 Martínek Denis 1093             9

9 19             Fadrný Jonáš 0 0 1 - 0 0 Chloupková Bára 1193             11

10 12             Mezera Antonín 1159 0 0 - 1 0 Čížek Filip 0             16

11 21             Mojžíšová Barbora 0 0 0 - 1 0 Remizov Artem 1062             14

12 15             Mauric Jan 1001 0 0 - 1 0 Fadrný Jáchym 0             18

13 25             Tarielašvili Kira 0 0 1 bye



Chess-Tournament-Results-Server: Chess-Results.com          Page 3 / 3 created on 09.05.2024 12:28:51

Round 1 on 2021/06/25 at 09:15
Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.

1 14             Remizov Artem 1062 0 0 - 1 0 Štogr Viktor 1510             1

2 2             Rous Dominik 1446 0 1 - 0 0 Mauric Jan 1001             15

3 16             Čížek Filip 0 0 0 - 1 0 Langr Aleš 1379             3

4 4             Pásek Josef 1312 0 1 - 0 0 Dorey Alex 0             17

5 18             Fadrný Jáchym 0 0 0 - 1 0 Pešek Antonín 1261             5

6 6             Perkner Vít 1249 0 1 - 0 0 Fadrný Jonáš 0             19

7 20             Golec Adam 0 0 ½ - ½ 0 Veny Jaume 1239             7

8 8             Sboev Kirill 1230 0 1 - 0 0 Mojžíšová Barbora 0             21

9 22             Rosiar Lukáš 0 0 1 - 0 0 Novák Ondřej 1071             10

10 11             Chloupková Bára 1193 0 0 - 1 0 Školoud Josef 0             23

11 24             Školoud Natanael 0 0 1 - 0 0 Mezera Antonín 1159             12

12 13             Dubský Lukáš 1098 0 1 - 0 0 Tarielašvili Kira 0             25

13 9             Martínek Denis 1093 0 0 not paired

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr565703.aspx?lan=1
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